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

& semi-precious stones. 

Call 541-997-8104 Florence 

Antiques. 494 Hwy 101.

__________________

Massive 50% off sale at 
#17 Purple Pelican; #3 
Blue Dolphin; #4 Balck 
Pearl.

300 ✦ FURNITURE

Oak 8 piece Dinette Set 

$425obo, Queen oak head-

board & mattress $325obo 

541-991-6608. 3/12/2016

__________________

2 piece sectional sofa 7mo. 

Old, little used $500. 949-

285-6559 3/12/2016

330 ✦ SPORTING 
GOODS

Bob’s Fishin’ Barn now 

in Florence Oregon. We 

buy and sell new and 

used. Expert rod repair & 

rod building. 541-305-

5939/541-305-5938 for 

appointment.

__________________

True Value Hardware

Buy, sell, trade guns 541-

997-8024. 1750 Highway 

126, Dunes Village 

Shopping Center.  

__________________

360 ✦ FUEL / 
FIREWOOD

WOOD FOR SALE

Coastal Pine

Rounds –
$50 / cord
Split –

$100 / cord
541-991-0735

380 ✦ ANIMALS

Wanted mainecoon or 

mixed breed female, call be-

tween 10:30 am & 7:30 pm. 

Linda 541-305-5353. 
__________________

Groom Room Pet Salon 541-

997-1400 for appointments. 

In & out time 2hrs. per dog. 

400 ✦ MISC. FOR 
SALE

Delta 10” table saw $300; Jet 

Jointer 6”  long bed $400; 8’ 

fl oat boat $300; Men’s golf 

clubs $400. OBO 541-345-

2480.

430 ✦ STORAGE

101 MINI-STORAGE 3340 

Hwy 101 N. Call for sizes & 

prices. 997-8117 101 mini-

storage.com. 

__________________

FLORENCE MINI STORAGE. 

4099 Hwy 101 N. 541-997-

8557. Call for sizes & prices. 

Senior/Military discounts. 

www.florenceoregonstor-

age.com. 

440 ✦ APTS FOR 
RENT/LEASE

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $625, 

Includes: W, S, G, &
W/D in each unit.

541-997-4200

460 ✦ DUPLEXES 
FOR RENT/LEASE

$600mo. + 1st/Last Deposit 

& References. 1Bdrm 

upstairs, Old Town, Deck, 

NS, includes water, & gar-

bage.

__________________

490 ✦ ROOM       
FOR RENT

$450/mo., April 1st, room to 

rent, friendly house clean & 

quiet. 541-999-8968.

560 ✦ COMM. FOR 
RENT/LEASE

1100 sq. ft- lease space 
available next to Coastal 
Fitness. High Traffic area. 
541-997-2713. 

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
 PROMO

2002 REXHALL ROSEAIR 36’

35K mi, 8.1 Workhorse

engine, 2 lg slide-outs,
hydraulic leveling sys, walk-
around Q bed, 2 air cond.

corian countertops, too
many upgrades to list.

$37,500 OBO 
541-997-6797

1990 SEA RAY BOW RIDER 18.6’

Mercruiser 4.3 L 197
HP in/out, Alpha One

drive w/SS prop. Swim
step with fold down

ladder, hydraulic Trim
Tabs with indicator.

Comes with matching
trailer. $4,200 obo

541-997-6797

14’ LIDO SAILBOAT

With trailer,
good conditon.

$999 obo
541-991-7916

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
 PROMO

CANOE 17’ DAGGER

Royalex, oak trim,
yoke, all extras

needed for short or
long trips. 
$850 obo

Will deliver within
50mi.

541-902-2202

14 1/2’ NATIVE 

WATERCRAFT ULTIMATE

Prop drive, paddle or
peddle. Great for 

fishing, Will deliver
within 50mi. 
$1,050 obo

541-902-2202

2004 MONACO-LAKOTA

32ft. 5th Wheel, alum.
frame, NS, fiberglass
ext.-GC, oak cabs,
beige-int, 2-slides,

queen, Mint condition.
$26,900

541-997-9637

1996 GEO METRO

40mpg, 
rebuilt motor.
$1,400 obo

541-999-0682

Reduce

Reuse

Recycle

Reduce

Reuse

Recycle

Reduce

Reuse

Recycle

541-997-7653

1870 HWY 126, SUITE A

PO BOX 3040

FLORENCE, OR

FAX 541-997-7654

VISIT US ONLINE AT 

WWW.JIMHOBERG.COM 

RESIDENTIAL

LAND

COMMERCIAL

PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT

3 bdrm, 2 bath home w/1539 sq.

ft. of living space & detached 

1-car garage located in an 

established neighborhood just 

a few blocks from Old Town.

Fenced back yard with covered

patio.  Inquire for Buyer 

incentives! $260,000 

List #682/15250774

Two bdrm, 2-bath, 1100 sq. ft. home has a 

1-car garage attached by breezeway and an 

additional bonus room with separate access.

Covered sunporch with hot tub.  Vaulted living

room has skylights.  Master suite with garden

tub.  $149,000 List #702/16328196

Open and spacious 3 bdrm, 2 bath MFD home.

Large kitchen with formal dining space.  Huge

living room with pellet stove.  Laundry/mud

room.  Great in-town location with beautiful
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